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Game # Day Date Time Arena Home Visitor Event

4 Sunday 2-Oct 6:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

41 Tuesday 11-Oct 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS LEAFS

64 Saturday 15-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 BRUINS HABS

76 Sunday 16-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 BRUINS HABS BOWSER

94 Tuesday 18-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS

127 Sunday 23-Oct 6:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

145 Wednesday 26-Oct 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

156 Friday 28-Oct 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

160 Saturday 29-Oct 7:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

186 Monday 31-Oct 10:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS

203 Friday 4-Nov 7:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS PUB NIGHT

223 Sunday 6-Nov 10:00 PM CENTRAL HAWKS HABS

250 Thursday 10-Nov 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS BOWSER

267 Sunday 13-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

341 Thursday 24-Nov 9:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS WINGS

1077 Saturday 26-Nov 6:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS

352 Sunday 27-Nov 7:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

365 Wednesday 30-Nov 9:30 PM MAIN 2 LEAFS HABS

387 Sunday 4-Dec 10:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

409 Tuesday 6-Dec 9:30 PM APP 2 HABS BRUINS

446 Sunday 11-Dec 8:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

480 Saturday 17-Dec 5:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS HNIC

502 Sunday 18-Dec 8:00 PM APP 3 HABS WINGS BOWSER

516 Wednesday 21-Dec 8:00 PM CENTRAL LEAFS HABS

555 Saturday 7-Jan 7:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

568 Sunday 8-Jan 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS BRUINS

619 Sunday 15-Jan 9:00 PM APP 3 HAWKS HABS

660 Sunday 22-Jan 6:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS

685 Wednesday 25-Jan 10:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS RANGERS

689 Thursday 26-Jan 9:00 PM MAIN 1 WINGS HABS

697 Friday 27-Jan 8:30 PM APP 2 WINGS HABS PUB NIGHT

710 Sunday 29-Jan 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HABS LEAFS

736 Tuesday 31-Jan 10:30 PM APP 3 HABS LEAFS

758 Sunday 5-Feb 8:00 PM MAIN 1 BRUINS HABS

813 Tuesday 14-Feb 10:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

833 Friday 17-Feb 10:30 PM APP 2 HABS HAWKS

852 Sunday 19-Feb 7:00 PM APP 3 HABS HAWKS BOWSER

866 Monday 27-Feb 10:00 PM APP 3 RANGERS HABS

904 Sunday 5-Mar 9:00 PM CENTRAL HABS WINGS

940 Saturday 11-Mar 5:00 PM APP 3 LEAFS HABS HNIC

963 Sunday 12-Mar 9:00 PM APP 3 HABS BRUINS

985 Friday 17-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 HAWKS HABS

997 Sunday 19-Mar 7:00 PM CENTRAL HABS RANGERS BOWSER

1017 Thursday 23-Mar 9:00 PM MAIN 1 RANGERS HABS

1038 Sunday 26-Mar 8:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

RR011 Friday 31-Mar 10:30 PM APP 2 HAWKS HABS

RR027 Sunday 2-Apr 10:00 PM MAIN 1 HABS RANGERS

RR068 Thursday 6-Apr 6:30 PM MAIN 2 WINGS HABS

RR076 Tuesday 11-Apr 10:00 PM CENTRAL HABS LEAFS

RR105 Friday 14-Apr 7:30 PM MAIN 2 BRUINS HABS

RR124 Sunday 16-Apr 12:45 PM APP 1 CHAMPIONSHIP


